10.00am

10.10-10.30

10.40-11.10

11.20-11.50

12.00 — 1.00pm

1.00-1.20

1.30-1.45

1.50-2.15

2.20-2.40

2.40-3.10

3.15 - 3.45

3.45

4.00pm

ENSA and Novarus Oncology

Endocrine Educational Workshop

AGENDA

Quay Grand Suites Sydney
61 Macquarie St Sydney
Harbour Bridge Room , 24 Floor
3 April 2004

Welcome

Hormone Replacement therapy — 12 months
after the World Health Initiative- where do we
stand?

Case Study Presentation — Diabetes Insipidus
and the Water Deprivation Test

"Weight Matters”

LUNCH

Carcinoid Syndrome- Current management
modalities

Drug development for the treatment of
Acromegaly — where are we and where are we
heading

The Pharmaceutical Industry — drug

development from the molecule to the market —
how much time does it take and how much does

it really cost?

Afternoon tea

Sandostatin LAR- guidelines
- Q & A update

Thyroid Cancer Management: current and future

approaches

Close

Cocktails and canapés

Klaus Somer

Clinical Nurse Consultant
Dept of Endocrinology and
Metabolism
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Professor John
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Endocrinologist
The Garvan Institute

Julie Hetherington
Endocrinology &
Metabolism Centre
RPAH

Monica Allan

Clinical Nurse Consultant
Metabolism & Obesity
Clinic

RPA

Dr Philip Beale
Medical Oncologist
RPA Hospital

Dr Michael Copeman
Specialist Medical Adviser

Mr Richard de Abreu

Lourenco
Senior Health Economics
Associate

Amanda Idan
The Garvan Institute

Dr Elizabeth Chua

Endocrinologist
RPAH Sydney






